SF - 200
F900 Loading
Heavy Duty Channels
Level, Invert, or Sloped
0151 424 9747
SF - 200 drainage system
F900 Loading

drainage system
Polycon SF- 200 Brochure  |  www.polycon.co.uk
SF - 200
5
Article no. Designation
Slope
%
Length
cm
Width
cm
Height
(h)cm
Weight
kg
SF.200.290 SF - 200 Channel No.0* 0 100 26.4 29.0 48.2
SF.200.290.R SF - 200 Channel No. 0R*** 0 100 26.4 29.0 48.2
SF.200.290.05 SF - 200 Channel No. 005*/** 0 50 26.4 29.0 25.6
SF.200.295 SF - 200 Channel No. 1* 0.5 100 26.4 29.5 48.2
SF.200.300 SF - 200 Channel No. 2* 0.5 100 26.4 30.0 48.8
SF.200.305 SF - 200 Channel No. 3* 0.5 100 26.4 30.5 49.4
SF.200.310 SF - 200 Channel No. 4* 0.5 100 26.4 31.0 50.0
SF.200.315 SF - 200 Channel No. 5* 0.5 100 26.4 31.5 50.6
SF.200.320 SF - 200 Channel No. 6* 0.5 100 26.4 32.0 51.2
SF.200.325 SF - 200 Channel No. 7* 0.5 100 26.4  32.5 51.8
SF.200.330 SF - 200 Channel No. 8* 0.5 100 26.4 33.0 52.4
SF.200.335 SF - 200 Channel No. 9* 0.5 100 26.4 33.5  53.0
SF.200.340 SF - 200 Channel No. 10* 0.5 100 26.4  34.0 53.6
SF.200.340.0 SF - 200 Channel No.  010* 0 100 26.4  34.0 54.0
SF.200.340.0R SF - 200 Channel No. 010R*** 0 100 26.4  34.0 54.0
SF.200.340.0105 SF - 200 Channel No. 0105**/* 0 50 26.4  34.0 29.6
SF.200.130.P SF - 200 Channel No. 200-P**** 0 100 26.4 13.0  30.4
SF.200.130.P.R SF - 200  Channel No. 200-PR***** 0 100 26.4 13.0  30.4
Product Specifications SF-200 Sump Unit
Material Polymere Concrete Polymere Concrete
Length 50 cm and 100 cm 50 cm
Width: 26.4 cm 26.4 cm

SF - 200 Sump & Accessories
Sump & Accessories SF - 200
Polycon SF- 200 Brochure  |  www.polycon.co.uk
drainage system
SF - 200
6
Article no. Designation
Length
cm
Width
cm
Height
(h)cm
Weight
kg
SF.200.SUMP SF - 200 Sump unit with mud bucket 50 26.4 70.0  61.1
SF.200.SUMP.A.EC SF - 200 Sump assembly top with mud bucket 54 36.0 43.0 49.0
SF.200.P.160 Pipe socket DA/OD 160 0.6
SF.200.P.200 Pipe socket DA/OD 200 0.8
SF.200.CEC.10 SF - 200 Closed end cap for No. 0 - 010 2.8
SF.200.CEC SF - 200 Closed end cap for No. 0
SF.200.CEC.200 SF - 200 Closed end cap for No. 200P 1.3
SF.200.EC.160 SF - 200 End cap with pipe socket DA/OD 160 for No. 0, 005 3.6
SF.200.EC.160.10 SF - 200 End cap with pipe socket DA/OD 160 for No. 10, 010, 0105 3.9
SF.200.EC.70 SF - 200 End cap with pipe socket DA/OD 70 for No. 200P 1.3
264 500
5
8
5